Centre for Open and Distance Learning
University of Moratuwa
Bachelor of Information Technology (BIT) External Degree
Fee Structure for Lateral Entry Student (HNDIT)

The registration and course fee of the BIT) external degree is Rs. 100,400 for all two years. Payments
could be made either in full at the beginning of the Academic Programme (Table 8), or in installments at
the beginning of each academic semester (Table 9).

Registration Fee
Rs. 400

Programme Fee Total
Rs. 100,000 Rs. 100,400

Level 2 -3

Table 8: Fee Structure for the Bachelor of Information Technology (BIT) external degree for
students paying at the beginning of the Academic Programme

Registration Fee

(payable at the Programme Fee

beginning of the

Semester 1) Total

Semester 1 Semeter 2
Level 2 Rs. 200 Rs. 28,000 Rs. 20,000 Rs. 48,200
Level 3 Rs. 200 Rs. 22,000 Rs. 30,000 Rs. 52,200
Total Fees Rs. 100,400

Table 9: Fee Structure for the Bachelor of Information Technology (BIT) external degree
for students paying at the beginning of each semester

The above fee is payable direct to the University of Moratuwa, at any branch of the Bank of
Ceylon to the credit of Bank of Ceylon A/C No 70993353 of the University of Moratuwa by
using the paying-in-voucher available at the bank and a receipt obtained. Please ensure that
“Bachelor of Information Technology” is stated as the Programme name. A copy of the receipt
should be sent to the university along with other documents.

In addition you are required to pay the lecture fee as per the fee structure of Partner Organization
which will be communicated to you by them.

Your registration will be valid only after both payments are made.
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